ISO 9001  ISO 14001  AS 9100 CERTIFIED
Mini-Circuits®
P.O. Box 350166, Brooklyn, New York 11235-0003 (718) 934-4500  Fax (718) 332-4661  The Design Engineers Search Engine                 Provides ACTUAL Data Instantly at
®
Notes: 1. Performance and quality attributes and conditions not expressly stated in this specification sheet are intended to be excluded and do not form a part of this specification sheet.   2. Electrical specifications
and performance data contained herein are based on Mini-Circuit’s applicable established test performance criteria and measurement instructions.   3. The parts covered by this specification sheet are subject to
Mini-Circuits standard limited warranty and terms and conditions (collectively, “Standard Terms”); Purchasers of this part are entitled to the rights and benefits contained therein. For a full statement of the Standard
Terms and the exclusive rights and remedies thereunder, please visit Mini-Circuits’ website at www.minicircuits.com/MCLStore/terms.jsp.

 minicircuits.com
IF/RF MICROWAVE COMPONENTS
Ordering Information
Optional Accessories Description
USB-CBL-AB-3+ (spare) 2.7 ft. USB Cable
USB-CBL-AB-7+ 6.8 ft. USB Cable
USB-CBL-AB-11+ 11 ft. USB Cable
BKT-280-07+ Bracket (set of two each)
Model Description
SSG-4000HP USB Synthesized Signal Generator
Included Accessories Description
AC/DC-24-3W1 AC/DC 24V Power Adapter
CBL-3W1-XX AC power cord (Select one power cord from below with each Signal Generator)
   SSG-CD Installation CD
USB-CBL-AB-3+ 2.7 ft. USB Cable
AC Power Cords Description
CBL-3W1-US US Power Cord
CBL-3W1-EU EU Power Cord
CBL-3W1-UK UK Power Cord
CBL-3W1-AU AU Power Cord
CBL-3W1-IL IL Power Cord
Calibration
Model Description
CALSSG-4000HP Calibration Service
Click Here